
 

 

 

 

NWDATF Treatment Services: 

 Substance Misuse Worker for the Homeless - Sligo.  085 8030131; 

 White Oaks Aftercare Worker, Donegal/Sligo/Leitrim - 086 2537993 
info@whiteoakscentre.com 

 Outreach Workers - Donegal/Sligo/North Leitrim/South Donegal 
o Mary Healy - 086 7752142/maryechealy@gmail.com/Donegal 
o Karen Gallen –  087 3885080/karengallenstart@gmail.com 
o Mark Askey - 087 2208602/markaskeynorthside@gmail.com/ Sligo 
o Ciáran Marley - 087 7878355/ciaranmarleycranmore@gmail.com/ 

Cranmore/Sligo South Leitrim. 

o Damien Daly - 087 70105/outreach@rycp.ie/North Leitrim/South Donegal 

Sligo Travellers Support Group: Bernadette Maughan – 087 7698922/info@stsg.ie 

Drug & Alcohol Family Support Workers - North Leitrim/Donegal: 

 Donna Butler – 087 2387619 / manager@sfpnw.com 

 Colin Walshe - 087 7148004 / familysupport@rycp.ie/North Leitrim/South Donegal 

Youth Drug and Alcohol Workers - Donegal/Sligo/Leitrim:  

 Donegal: Lauren Cleary / 086 0481977/lauren.cleary@foroige.ie 

 Katie Murtagh/086-2316303/katie.murtagh@foroige.ie. 

 Leitrim: Roisin Cawley/086 170 2340/roisin.cawley@foroige.ie 

 Leitrim: Jack Cavaliero/086 464 1550/jack.cavaliero@foroige.ie 

HSE Addiction Services: 

 Donegal: 074 9128130 
 

 Sligo/Leitrim/Sth Donegal/West Cavan: 071 9143316 

Training & Education Coordinator Donegal/Sligo/ Leitrim: 

 Christina McEleney: 087 9369312/christinamceleney@donegaletb.ie 

NW Task Force Staff: 

 Joan O’Kane – NWDATF Coordinator, 087 188 0102/Joan.OKane@hse.ie 

 Lorna Curry, Sligo/Leitrim/West Cavan -  087 1380710/lorna.curry@hse.ie 

 Tracey Mitchell, Donegal/Nth Leitrim - 087 1617486/tracey.mitchell1@hse.ie 

 Maev Gallagher, Clerical Officer – 071 9194556/maev.gallagher@hse.ie 

 

mailto:info@whiteoakscentre.com
mailto:7752142/maryechealy@gmail.com/Donegal
mailto:3885080/karengallenstart@gmail.com
mailto:7878355/ciaranmarleycranmore@gmail.com/%20Cranmore/Sligo
mailto:7878355/ciaranmarleycranmore@gmail.com/%20Cranmore/Sligo
mailto:manager@sfpnw.com
mailto:katie.murtagh@foroige.ie
mailto:2340%20%20roisin.cawley@foroige.ie

